
PATTERNS:

Scrubbies (various)
The scrubbiies use this yarn:  Creative Bubble
Barbara’s pattern for her scrubbies:  Use a size 6 needle, cast on 30 stitches.  Knit all rows until 

you have knit a square, then bind off.
alternative corner to corner prosess (Grandma’s favorite dishcloth version):

https://www.yarnspirations.com/on/demandware.static/-/Sites-master-catalog-spinrite/
default/dw1285d90b/PDF/RHK0512-024600M.pdf

Close to You (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/close-to-you

Winter Cuddler Blanket (JoAnne) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/winter-cuddler-throw-
blanket

Basket Weave Blanket (Barbara) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/basketweave---
checkers-baby-blanket

Baby Babar (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/baby-babar

Round Lacy Dishcloth (Marion) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/the-cotton-dishcloth-
once-removed-or-dressed-up

Aran Scarf With Bobbles (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/aran-scarf-with-bobbles

Fulmar (Sue) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/fulmar

Interrrupted Cowl (Barbara) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/interrupted-cowl-i

Bankhead Hat (Sharon) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/bankhead

Covered In Cats (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/covered-in-cats-afghan

Country Door Curtain (Marion) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/country-door-curtain

Make a Long Story Short (Ada-as a scarf) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/make-a-long-
story-short

Cooma Cowl (Karen and Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cooma-cowl

Habitation Throw (Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/habitation-throw

Musselburgh Hat (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/musselburgh

Point of Sail (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/point-of-sail

Lava Lace Scarf (Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/lava-lace-scarf

Rock River Scarf (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/rock-river-scarf

Boyfriend Hat (Sharon) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/boyfriend-hat-9

Sea Glass Sweater(Sue) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/sea-glass-sweater-2

Headband with Cable (Lalia) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/headband-with-cable
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ADDITIONAL INTERESTING PATTERNS  AND/OR  BOOKS  

Cast On Bind Off book

Patty Lyon’s Knitting Bag of Tricks book

Diagonal Garter Lace Scarf https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/diagonal-garter-lace-scarf

Draped in Dogs https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/draped-in-dogs-afghan

Running Uphill https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/running-uphill

Speckled Wrap https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/speckled-wrap

Knitting California (Hats) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/sources/knitting-california-26-easy-to-
follow-designs-for-beautiful-beanies-inspired-by-the-golden-state

National Parks Hats were also designed by Nancy Bates — look for them in this search: `
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/search#source-link=nancy-bates-ravelry-store

YARNS

Creative Bubble (for scrubbies) https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/rico-design-creative-bubble

Knit Picks Stroll https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/knit-picks-stroll-fingering-solids-heathers--
twists

TECHNIQUES/RESOURCES

Knitting graph paper https://theknittingsite.com/patterns/45letterlandscape.pdf

Duplicate Stitch https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-cfmjyaaAdw&t=24s

Duplicate Stitch in Slow Motion https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8q5Qx5NEzUU&t=4s

Music for knitting (one example—there’s more on YouTube!) https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=esnJI77gOgU
Online Stitchionary (one of many) https://www.knittingstitchpatterns.com/

RECORDINGS

Link to Class recordings https://media.csuchico.edu/playlist/dedicated/1_78mtcq4p/1_g1qeqgmd

Blocking Basics (OLLI Video library) https://media.csuchico.edu/media/
Let's%20Keep%20Knitting%3A%20Blocking%20Basics/1_51wc2wqs

About Fibonacci https://media.csuchico.edu/media/Let%27s+Keep+KnittingA+Fibonacci+Magic/
1_dqmrg7t9
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GOOD RESOURCES FOR DEMOS OF KNITTING:   (BOOKMARK THESE FOR FUTURE USE!!)

Very Pink Knits https://www.youtube.com/user/verypinkknits

Knittinghelp.com https://www.knittinghelp.com/videos/learn-to-knit

Heather Storta https://www.youtube.com/@HeatherStorta
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